
F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

2.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2018

26.05.2018 in Ludwigslust

Jugend w
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Hauer, Celine Sachsen-Anhalt 343,195 50 38,97 32,89/ 82 60 52,8942

Jugend m
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Sabban, Florian Meckl.-Vorpomm. 499,245 95 55,17 51,29/ 94 100 69,1927

2 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld 486,390 95 50,12 49,71/ 92 90 73,0438

3 Schepler, Johannes Meckl.-Vorpomm. 467,985 90 46,76 46,08/ 94 90 67,4328

4 Lillie, Eyk Bremen 465,605 75 47,11 44,94/ 92 95 74,3747

5 Gartner, Niklas Sachsen-Anhalt 463,990 65 50,66 49,26/ 94 95 73,3848

6 Pfeiffer, Daniel Sachsen-Anhalt 460,430 85 46,53 45,82/ 98 85 66,7246

7 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln 441,910 95 36,75 36,73/ 100 75 65,6217

8 Hasche, Jago Sachsen-Anhalt 441,740 80 43,48 41,82/ 78 95 68,9639

9 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln 407,735 75 50,70 49,38/ 84 50 65,7718

10 Hasenhütl, Justin ASG Ford Köln 338,490 45 32,47 30,86/ 82 50 65,4419

Damen
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 466,610 80 52,17 51,37/ 84 95 69,3811

2 Pfeiffer, Christin Sachsen-Anhalt 463,590 100 44,05 44,04/ 90 85 67,0031

3 Grimm, Stephanie Sachsen-Anhalt 454,120 85 46,43 43,08/ 100 90 59,7441

4 Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 450,850 95 48,36 46,58/ 88 80 61,9421

5 Strauch, Josephin Sachsen-Anhalt 432,330 95 46,79 45,81/ 78 80 57,8212

6 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 371,670 80 39,46 35,90/ 68 50 65,5422

7 Heyner, Bianca KSFV Bieberach 319,340 60 50,28 50,06/ 84 75 0,0032

Herren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 519,090 95 60,38 53,08/ 96 100 76,4234

2 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 514,320 100 55,45 54,57/ 96 100 72,2043

3 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 511,920 100 53,86 53,27/ 96 95 75,8613

4 Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt 506,350 100 50,43 49,30/ 100 100 71,0835

5 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 505,255 85 62,13 60,85/ 98 90 72,8515

6 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 503,920 95 59,09 57,31/ 92 90 73,6823

7 Wagner, Frank DAV Berlin 501,055 80 61,20 58,67/ 96 90 76,7936

8 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln 495,755 95 52,18 52,00/ 90 100 71,0544

9 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 494,620 100 53,51 52,08/ 94 90 70,0214

10 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 491,645 100 51,01 48,52/ 90 95 71,4124

11 Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpomm. 491,135 95 58,15 51,88/ 86 95 70,0726

12 Moring, Tom Brandenburg 485,395 95 51,52 50,73/ 96 85 71,4349

13 Neumann, Jan SFV Ratzeburg 481,975 100 58,25 54,86/ 88 70 73,9137

14 Karsten, Friedrich Bremen 479,590 90 55,21 53,48/ 86 95 66,6045

15 Anthöfer, Markus AK Iffezheim 468,695 90 49,64 49,52/ 86 80 75,6925

16 Haubenestel, Philipp Brandenburg 459,225 85 47,49 47,04/ 92 75 75,1350

17 Mohr, Manfred Hessen 436,895 75 46,36 45,98/ 84 80 70,3716
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

2.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2018

26.05.2018 in Ludwigslust

Jugend m
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Sabban, Florian Meckl.-Vorpom /773,390 499,245 66,63 65,63 94,5927

2 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld /746,190 486,390 62,02 60,14 91,7638

3 Lillie, Eyk Bremen /739,995 465,605 66,58 62,01 97,2047

4 Pfeiffer, Daniel Sachsen-Anhalt /709,375 460,430 52,65 52,49 95,8746

5 Schepler, Johannes Meckl.-Vorpom /706,580 467,985 55,80 51,20 87,7328

6 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln /695,070 441,910 51,47 51,39 100,2017

7 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln /668,330 407,735 55,61 54,97 100,0118

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal /827,520 511,920 76,24 69,80 113,0413

2 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal /817,755 519,090 70,89 68,49 106,1934

3 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghu /811,275 503,920 77,10 72,35 105,2723

4 Wagner, Frank DAV Berlin /806,475 501,055 69,80 68,55 111,3836

5 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV /797,750 514,320 68,35 65,65 99,6243

6 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleb /795,655 491,645 76,00 69,76 105,5024

7 Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpom /787,975 491,135 68,29 64,33 109,4826

8 Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt /785,330 506,350 68,22 65,92 96,5635

9 Visser, Wiebold Bremen /784,945 494,620 71,02 68,72 100,3914

10 Neumann, Jan SFV Ratzeburg /780,525 481,975 72,88 69,88 103,8637

11 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln /775,610 495,755 65,10 63,69 100,7144

12 Karsten, Friedrich Bremen /773,360 479,590 63,95 62,54 111,5245

13 Moring, Tom Brandenburg /764,910 485,395 61,85 60,33 104,8949

14 Haubenestel, Philipp Brandenburg /732,785 459,225 54,42 50,48 112,4450

15 Mohr, Manfred Hessen /714,425 436,895 66,93 62,79 98,5416

16 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln /650,595 505,255 74,57 70,77 0,0015

17 Anthöfer, Markus AK Iffezheim /600,365 468,695 67,76 63,91 0,0025
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A l l r o u n d

2.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2018

26.05.2018 in Ludwigslust

Damen
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 672,975 466,610 70 90,9111

2 Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 672,785 450,850 85 91,2921

3 Grimm, Stephanie Sachsen-Anhalt 634,045 454,120 90 59,9541

4 Strauch, Josephin Sachsen-Anhalt 615,075 432,330 60 81,8312

5 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 560,985 371,670 60 86,2122

6 Pfeiffer, Christin Sachsen-Anhalt 528,590 463,590 65 0,0031

7 Heyner, Bianca KSFV Bieberach 514,755 319,340 70 83,6132

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 1.070,005 827,520 85 104,9913

2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 1.063,475 811,275 95 104,8023

3 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 1.058,790 817,755 90 100,6934

4 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 1.053,420 797,750 100 103,7843

5 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 1.048,975 795,655 90 108,8824

6 Neumann, Jan SFV Ratzeburg 1.042,220 780,525 95 111,1337

7 Wagner, Frank DAV Berlin 1.034,465 806,475 80 98,6636

8 Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt 1.024,230 785,330 85 102,6035

9 Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpomm. 1.021,215 787,975 80 102,1626

10 Karsten, Friedrich Bremen 972,510 773,360 55 96,1045

11 Mohr, Manfred Hessen 927,270 714,425 70 95,2316

12 Moring, Tom Brandenburg 924,160 764,910 55 69,5049

13 Haubenestel, Philipp Brandenburg 916,320 732,785 55 85,6950

14 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 886,750 650,595 85 100,7715
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Multi-Zweikampf

2.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2018

26.05.2018 in Ludwigslust

Damen

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 221,9351 85 91,2921

Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 206,3652 70 90,9111

Heyner, Bianca KSFV Bieberach 195,4153 70 83,6132

Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 189,3154 60 86,2122

Strauch, Josephin Sachsen-Anhalt 182,7455 60 81,8312

Grimm, Stephanie Sachsen-Anhalt 179,9256 90 59,9541

Pfeiffer, Christin Sachsen-Anhalt 65,0007 65 0,0031

Herren

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Neumann, Jan SFV Ratzeburg 261,6951 95 111,1337

Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 255,6702 100 103,7843

Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 253,3203 90 108,8824

Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 252,2004 95 104,8023

Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 242,4855 85 104,9913

Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 241,0356 90 100,6934

Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt 238,9007 85 102,6035

Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 236,1558 85 100,7715

Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpomm. 233,2409 80 102,1626

Wagner, Frank DAV Berlin 227,99010 80 98,6636

Mohr, Manfred Hessen 212,84511 70 95,2316

Karsten, Friedrich Bremen 199,15012 55 96,1045

Haubenestel, Philipp Brandenburg 183,53513 55 85,6950

Moring, Tom Brandenburg 159,25014 55 69,5049
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